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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 08/11/2025

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUITR,WNPE

Atleta

Carvalho Teresa Vale
Silva Ines Martins
Bastos Ines Miguel
Espada Joana Ferreira
Mao De Ferro Sofia
Brito Beatriz Simao
Teives Maria Freitas
Barreto Catarina Sousa
Barreiros Matilde Cravo
Roque Maria Nunes
Serrao Mariana Vale
Amaro Maria Paco
Martins Rita Saldanha

Jeronimo Constanca Marques

Martins Madalena Marques
Correia Maria Ines

Bispo Madalena D'Eca
Castanheira Matilde Sofia
Tavares Beatriz Soares
Spac Eveline Sergiu
Pascoal Emma Sviderova
Pocinho Beatriz Salvador
Figueiredo Beatriz Cruz
Bras Carolina Sao

Barros Ines Jeronimo
Lima Carolina Sales
Santos Laura Tomas
Ramires Mia Lourenco

Atleta

Nunes Maria Ines
Monjardino Maria Ines
Pereira Carlota Velada
Bexigas Jade Duarte
Magalhaes Telma Filipa
Guerra Matilde Pires
Antunes Maria Ines
Mariano Ines Alexandra
Raimundo Maria Chenrim
Lopes Marta Almeida
Ferreira Sofia Dias
Barata Margarida Afonso
Veloso Alice Mendes
Calado Maria Andrade
Ribeiro Rita Alexandra
Cruz Matilde Lopes
Correia Margarida Pires
Rosa Rita Maria

Albino Irina Farola
Carreira Yara Alexandra
Carvalho Isabella Andrea
Pedro Ines Moreira
Correia Margarida Dos

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Torneio De Fundo De Infantis (Manique, POR) - 1° Day
SIoVANI
RISULTATI
400 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo
POR 2013 POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 05'35"67
POR 2013 POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 05'41"55
POR 2013 POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 05'44"12
POR 2013 POR Assoc Orientadora Natacao Desportiva EnQ&260495
POR 2013 POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 05'52"25
POR 2013 POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 05'55"26
POR 2013 POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 06'01"02
POR 2013 POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 06'04"95
POR 2013 POR Palmela Desporto Eem 06'08"81
POR 2013 POR Sport Lishoa E Benfica 06'10"88
POR 2013 POR Palmela Desporto Eem 06'11"35
POR 2013 POR Sport Lisboa E Benfica 06'11"70
POR 2013 POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int Mo@& MBlI80
POR 2013 POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 06'16"84
POR 2013 POR Sociedade Filarmonica Uniao Artistica Pie36'$%6"99
POR 2013 POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int MoB& RGIG3
POR 2013 POR Associacao Ed. Fisica Desp. Torres Vedra6'20"41
POR 2013 POR Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais, Em  06'22"45
POR 2013 POR Fundacao Salesianos De Lisboa 06'24"35
POR 2013 POR Palmela Desporto Eem 06'24"56
POR 2013 POR Clube De Futebol Os Belenenses 06'25"68
POR 2013 POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 06'27"27
POR 2013 POR Associacao Ed. Fisica Desp. Torres Vedra6'30"90
POR 2013 POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int MoB& BRlIG6
POR 2013 POR Sociedade Filarmonica Uniao Artistica Pie@36'84"96
POR 2013 POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int MoD@ BAI&1
POR 2013 POR Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais, Em  06'54"50
POR 2013 POR Palmela Desporto Eem Squalificato

400 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Anno Societa Tempo
2012 POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 05'18"86
2012 POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int Modts' B&IG1
2012 POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 05'43"11
2012 POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 05'44"14
2012 POR Associacao Ed. Fisica Desp. Torres Vedra§5'44"56
2012 POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int Mot MEIg6
2012 POR Sport Lisboa E Benfica 05'45"40
2012 POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int MoDts' 46iid6
2012 POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 05'50"84
2012 POR Sport Lishoa E Benfica 05'53"36
2012 POR Palmela Desporto Eem 06'02"47
2012 POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int MoD& B6HG1
2012 POR Sociedade Filarmonica Uniao Artistica Pie@36'@8"84
2012 POR Clube De Futebol Os Belenenses 06'16"38
2012 POR Sport Alges E Dafundo 06'20"80
2012 POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int Mo 2130
2012 POR Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais, Em  06'22"83
2012 POR Sport Alges E Dafundo 06'27"32
2012 POR Clube Naval Setubalense 06'35"64
2012 POR Sporting Clube De Portugal Squalificato
2012 POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int MoBgUMdificato
2012 POR Sport Lishoa E Benfica Squalificato
2012 POR Sport Alges E Dafundo Squalificato

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

440
418
409
385
381
371
354
343
332
326
325
324
311
311
311
303
302
298
293
293
290
287
279
275
270
264
234

Pti

514
442
412
409
407
406
404
404
386
377
350
340
332
312
301
298
297
286
269
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Derojecs
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Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 08/11/2025

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA~,WNPE

Atleta

Jorge Mateus Henriques
Sokolov Roman

Mendes Nicolau Pargana
Neves Gustavo Gomes
Gomes Lourenco Filipe
Barreto Duarte Sousa
Duarte Lourenco Fonseca
Silva Davi Pietro

Nabais Pedro Martins
Veiga Joao Pedro

Fiuza Afonso Antunes

Mata Manuel Malheiro
Mohamed Adam Sameh
Mascarenhas Francisco Pinto
Pereira Joao Da Costa
Domingues Samuel Ferraria
Prudencio Duarte Tomas
Pereira Manuel Xavier

Silva Francisco Nunes

Vilar Henrigue Rodrigues
Domingues Goncalo Graca
Castela Eduardo Tsukagoshi
Pinheiro Goncalo Raposo
Rodrigues Carvalho Miguel
Freitas Guilnerme Rafael Teixeira
Miranda Daniel Dias

Atleta

Prior Pedro Pontes

Mota Diego Miguel
Figueiredo Rafael Alexandre
Sousa Guilherme Pereira
Pires Vasco Messias
Costa Goncalo Nunes
Pereira Miguel Almeida
Faria Dinis Costa
Rodrigues Tiago Esteves
Paulinho Dinis Marta
Budu David

Passana Miguel Farias
Francisco Goncalo Maria
Marques Tomas Caldeira
Ramos Afonso Miguel
Correia Afonso Andre
Tkachenko Kirill

Nunes Manuel Antonio
Brito Ricardo Canas
Ahmad Pedro Manuel
Santos Afonso Guerreiro
Dynkiewicz Leon Konrad
Ribeiro Vicente Muga
Alexandrino Francisco Carrapico
Holtreman Salvador Fiuza
Duarte Joao Leitao

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Torneio De Fundo De Infantis (Manique, POR) - 1° Day

EIDV%NI

RISULTATI

1500 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Maschi -

POR
RUS
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
BRA
POR
POR
POR
POR
EGY
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Anno Societa

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Tempo

POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int MoA@ BQI@3
POR Sport Lisboa E Benfica 20'36"56
POR Sociedade Filarmonica Uniao Artistica Pie@®@D'$e1"20
POR Sociedade Filarmonica Uniao Artistica Pie@D'%1"80
POR Associacao Ed. Fisica Desp. Torres Vedra2(0'55"38
POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 21'18"03

POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int MogtE M3lig1
POR Sport Lisboa E Benfica 21'20"14
POR Sport Lisboa E Benfica 21'21"21
POR Sport Lisboa E Benfica 21'32"34

POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int MogtE BBli&5
POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 21'37"65
POR Sport Alges E Dafundo 21'39"04
POR Fundacao Salesianos De Lisboa 21'44"94
POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 21'50"68
POR Clube Nacional De Natacao 22'08"98

POR Associacao Ed. Fisica Desp. Torres Vedra22'16"28
POR Sport Alges E Dafundo 22'30"99
POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int MoAR2 BGiQ6

POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 22'42"87
POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 22'47"16
POR Sport Lisboa E Benfica 22'49"71
POR Sport Lisboa E Benfica 22'58"59
POR Ginasio Clube Portugues 23'38"33

POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int Mog® 4Hi&?2
POR Associacao Ed. Fisica Desp. Torres Vedra24'36"13

1500 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Tempo

POR Clube De Instrucao E Recreio Do Laranjeir29'01"19
POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int Moh@ 0666
POR Sociedade Filarmonica Uniao Artistica Piede®@'®2"15
POR Associacao Ed. Fisica Desp. Torres Vedrad 9'26"49
POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 19'31"18
POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int Moh@ BBli&0
POR Assoc Orientadora Natacao Desportiva Enil8248@0
POR Clube Nacional De Natacao 20'02"57
POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int MoR@ 08tig4
POR Fundacao Salesianos De Lishoa 20'19"32
POR Palmela Desporto Eem 20'22"75
POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int MoA@ 2Bi&3
POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 20'29"45

POR Assoc Orientadora Natacao Desportiva En28261436
POR Associacao Ed. Fisica Desp. Torres Vedra20'52"12
POR Sport Lisboa E Benfica 20'52"20
POR Sporting Clube De Portugal 21'07"50
POR Palmela Desporto Eem 21'21"28
POR Clube Naval Setubalense 21'22"04
POR Clube De Futebol Os Belenenses 21'38"44
POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int MoRfE 45ia10
POR Sport Alges E Dafundo 22'00"22
POR Sport Alges E Dafundo 22'35"90
POR Sport Alges E Dafundo 22'44"59
POR Sport Alges E Dafundo 22'45"59

POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int MoR' B8tidrl

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

326
321
310
309
307
290
290
289
288
281
280
277
277
273
269
258
254
246
243
239
237
236
231
212
211
188

Pti

408
402
386
382
378
375
363
349
342
335
332
329
326
309
309
309
298
288
288
277
272
263
243
239
238
232
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Derojecs
OO

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 08/11/2025

27
28

Pos

A WN P

Pos

O WNRE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Albano Guilherme Silva

Rodrigues Alvaro Fernades

Atleta

Antunes Iris Alexandra
Coelho Anita Ferreira

Oliveira Joana Guerra
Batista Rodrigues Ines

Atleta

Lopes Beatriz Araujo
Calado Maria Andrade
Golendukhina Arina
Rebelo Maria Casanova
Alface Samoes Ines
Albino Irina Farola

Torneio De Fundo De Infantis (Manique, POR) - 1° Day

EIDV%NI

RISULTATI

POR 2012 POR Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais, Em  23'11"26
POR 2012 POR Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais, Em 23'23"50

400 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -

POR
POR
POR
POR

Anno Societa Tempo

2013
2013
2013
2013

POR Clube De Instrucao E Recreio Do Laranjeif05'48"84
POR Clube De Futebol Os Belenenses 06'03"57
POR Associacao Desportiva Rec Colegio Int Mod@ VEI@5
POR Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais, Em 06'16"01

400 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -

POR
POR
RUS
POR
POR
POR

Anno Societa Tempo

2012 POR Assoc Orientadora Natacao Desportiva EnQ5228439
2012 POR Clube De Futebol Os Belenenses 05'36"27
2012 POR Palmela Desporto Eem 05'37"78
2012 POR Clube De Futebol Os Belenenses 05'39"59
2012 POR Sport Alges E Dafundo 05'48"89
2012 POR Clube Naval Setubalense 05'56"29

Q

Derojece
l¢)

225
219

Pti

287
254
237
229

Pti

344
321
316
311
287
269
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